ZPACIFIC

Industrial Supply

Backout Punch

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: BO

Jackson BackOut Punches weigh around 2-1/4lbs and have a 16" hickory handle. Used for for backing out
bolts, rivets, and pins. This tool features a heat-treated head and a 16- inch hickory handle. The hickory
handle has a beautiful dipped lacquer finish and it is ergonomically better for hand comfort and stress
reduction.
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Product Specifications

Backout Punch

Size (in)
1
7/8
3/4
5/8

1/2

Part Number

BO100

BO875

BO750

BO625

BO500

Mfg Part Number
1150300
1150100
1150000
1149800

1149600
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