

Backout Punch

CATALOG (SKU) NUMBER: BO

Jackson BackOut Punches weigh around 2-1/4lbs and have a 16" hickory handle. Used for for backing out bolts, rivets, and pins. This tool features a heat-treated head and a 16- inch hickory handle. The hickory handle has a beautiful dipped lacquer finish and it is ergonomically better for hand comfort and stress reduction.



BACKOUT PUNCH



Product Specifications

Backout Punch		
Size (in)	Part Number	Mfg Part Number
1	BO100	1150300
7/8	BO875	1150100
3/4	BO750	1150000
5/8	BO625	1149800
1/2	BO500	1149600